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Supervisors for Gambling Counselor Certification

Janai Felizardo, M.Ed, LMHC, SUDP, NCC,

WSCGC-II Margaret Schiltz-Ferris, SUDP, WSCGC-II,
11206 109%™ St SW ICGC-II

Tacoma, WA 98498 12835 Bel-Red Rd Suite 145
253-533-5748 Bellevue, WA 98005
janai@openaccesscounseling.com 425-646-4406
www.openaccesscounseling.com m.ferris@coastaltreatment.com

Brad Galvin, MS, SUDP, LMHC, ICGC-II Cynthia Tumelson, SUDP, WSCGC-II

600 Stewart St, Suite 400 4238 Auburn Way S

Seattle, WA 98101 Auburn, WA 98002

206-339-4546 253-876-7649
brad@brieftherapyworks.com cyndiet@smh.org

Harumi Hashimoto, MAC, SUDP, LMHC, Sarah Sense-Wilson, MA, LMHC, SUDP,
ICGC-Il, BACC WSCGC-II, IGDC

3639 MLK Jr Way S 2821 Mission Hill Rd

Seattle, WA 98144 Tulalip, WA 98271

206-695-5968 360-716-4304

harumih@acrs.org ssense-wilson@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov
Dalis La Grotta, MA, LMHC, WSCGC-I, Gambling Counselors in training can also
ICGC-II, BACC contract for supervision with any Board
435 W Bell Street Suite D Approved Clinical Consultant (BACC). View
Sequim, WA 98382 the online list via the International
206-854-4122 Gambling Counselor Certification Board
Dalis lagrotta@yahoo.com (IGCCB) directory:

https://www.igcch.org/counselor-directory/

Craig McElroy, SUDP, WSCGC-I, CAAR, ICGC-
Il, BACC

701 E 3" Ave.

Spokane, WA 99202

509-638-8913

cmcelroy@nhccspokane.org

Ricki Peone, MSW, ICGC-II, BACC
4924 Reservation Rd

Ford, WA 99013

509-481-5687
Rickijeanl@live.com
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